
Sayer-Webster Trophy 2019-20 
Most Big Game points (maximum 10 animals/fish per species) 

 As at: 8/11/19 

 Name Big Game pts 

 Sarah Thoroughgood 62 
 Daniel Lloyd 50 
 Ray Worters 37 
 Liam Burt 26 
 Brent Anstis 25 
 Gary Johnson 25 
 Leith McKenzie 25 
 Matthew Love 20 
 Paul Ockwell 20 
 Scott Sisam 20 
 Cody Weller 17 
 Brad Hill 16 
 Aaron Thomson 16 
 Graeme Tremain 16 
 

Gary Cryer Trophy 2019-20 

 For Most Deer 
 As at: 8/11/19 

 Number  
Name of Deer 

Brent Anstis 5 
Gary Johnson 5 
Ray Worters 5 
Sarah Thoroughgood 4 
Liam Burt 3 
Brad Hill 3 
Leith McKenzie 3 
Paul Ockwell 3 
Aaron Thomson 3 
Hamish Cripps 2 
Lachie Gray 2 
Peter Hill 2 
Paul Huxtable 2 
Leon Jovanovic 2 
Robert Love 2 
Scott Sisam 2 
Graeme Tremain 2 
Cody Weller 2 
 



Henwood Small Game Trophy 2019-20 
 Most small game points (maximum 50 pts per species) 

 As at: 8/11/19 

 Name Small Game pts 

 Sarah Thoroughgood 271 
 Bob Gow 172 
 Mitchell Hansen 111 
 Cooper Hansen 103 
 Joshua Hart 94 
 Chase Snooks 86 
 Matthew Love 79 
 Bryce Weck 75 
 Shaughn Vesey 64 
 Lachie Gray 60 
 John Blair 52 
 Brad Hill 52 
 Vic Wysockyj 52 
 

Bruce Fletcher Fish Shield 2019-20 
 Most fish points (maximum 50 pts per species) 

 As at: 8/11/19 

 Name Fish pts 

 Mike Cassaidy 62 
 Mitchell Hansen 61 
 Kyle Morland 60 
 Cooper Hansen 55 
 John Blair 50 
 Simon Bullivant 50 
 Katie Cassaidy 50 
 Bob Gow 50 
 Ruben Hastings 50 
 Daniel Hodgson 50 
 Gary Johnson 50 
 Angus McMillan 50 
 Reuben Mills 50 
 Jordan Morland 50 
 Scott Pickering 50 
 Carl Saunders 50 
 Daniel Southall 50 
 Allan Turner 50 
 Kevin Watson 50 
 Paul Wilson 50 


